
Day Date Destination Adult Conc. Route 

Sun 

Tues 

27 Mar 

12 Apr 

Mothers Day   Derwent Manor Hotel with a 3 course lunch, afternoon   

Easter Party     live entertainment, cuppa & scone, bingo, charity raffle           

35.00 

35.00 

35.00 

35.00 

TBA 

      

Wed 27 Apr Stockton market & Teeside river cruise with a roast dinner & dessert 39.50 39.00 A 

      

Tues 3 May Jedburgh Mills, Kelso & Seahouses 18.50 18.00 B 

      

Fri 20 May Ripon & Skipton 18.50 18.00 A 

      

Wed 25 May Northallerton market day & Thirsk 18.50 18.00 A 

      

Sun  5 June Whitby 18.50 18.00 A 

      

Thurs 9 June Berwick & Seahouses 18.50 18.00 B 

      

Tues 14 June Settle market day, & Settle to Carlisle rail journey 46.00 45.00 C 

      

Sun 19 June Grasmere & Keswick 18.50 18.00 B 

      

Sat  9 July Houghton Hall garden centre, Gretna shopping outlets & Carlisle 18.50 18.00 B 

      

Sun 17 July Heighly Gate, Holy Island & Seahouses 18.50 18.00 B 

      

Sun 24 July 1940’s Event, Leyburn, Re-enactments, vintage vehicles, singers etc. 18.50 18.00 A 

      

Sun 31 July Stockton & Teeside river cruise  with roast beef dinner and dessert 40.00 39.00 A 

      

Thurs  4 Aug Knaresborough, fish & chips at Murgatroyds, Yeadon, & Harrogate 31.00 30.00 A 

      

Mon  22 Aug Ullswater steamer Pooley Bridge-Glenridding, Penrith & Mainsgill Fm 28.50 28.00 B 

      

Sun 28 Aug Scarborough 18.50 18.00 A 

      

Wed 31 Aug Stockton (market day) & Redcar 18.50 18.00 A 
      

Sat  3 Sept Penrith and Bowness with a boat trip on Windermere 29.00 18.50 B 

      

Wed 7 Sept “Millstones” with lunch afternoon dancing & sing a long & Cuppa 39.50 39.00 A 

      

Sun 10 Sept Whitby 18.50 18.00 A 

      

Sat 17 Sept Ripon & Skipton 18.50 18.00 A 

      

Wed 21 Sept Northallerton market, lunch at Wainstones Hotel & Stockton 31.50 31.00 A 

      

Sun 25 Sept Keswick 18.50 18.00 B 

      

Fri 5 Oct Guisborough, Pickering & Helmsley 18.50 18.00 A 
      

Sat 15 Oct McArthur Glen shopping outlet & York 18.50 18.00 A 

      

Sat 29 Oct  Whitby “Goth” weekend 18.50 18.00 A 

      

Sat  26 Nov Leeds shopper 18.50 18.00 A 

      

Sun 4 Dec Skipton Xmas Market 19.50 19.00 A 

      

Wed 7 Dec Stockton market and Xmas lunch aboard a river a Teeside river cruise 40.50 40.00 A 

      

 



 
 
Payment By cash, bank transfer, debit card or cheque made payable to Chris Cooper Travel Ltd. We do not 
accept credit cards. Payments are only be taken when the minimum of 20 passengers have booked. This is the 
number required before an excursion can go ahead. Only late bookings (3 days prior to departure) can be paid for 
on the day. 

 

Seats Seat numbers will be discussed at the time of booking. We do, however, reserve the right to change these if 
circumstances make this necessary. 
 

Concessions Are available for Senior Citizens and children 3 to13 years old. Children 2 & under travel free but 
are expected to sit on their parent’s knee. Children must be accompanied by a responsible adult. 
 

Cancellation By you - Cancellations must be notified 48 hours prior to departure and will be subject to a 30% 

cancellation charge. For excursions which include a meal at 7 days notice prior to departure is required.  No refund 
can be given for cancellations after this time. By us – If we are forced to cancel because of lack of numbers you will 
be informed 48 hours in advance and all monies will be refunded. 
 

Pick up point/time.  Please ensure you are at the pickup point on time. We  

can’t be liable for loss or expense incurred because of late arrival. 
 

Disabled People Please advise us of any disability at the time of booking and of any wheelchair or walking aid 
you will be taking.  

 

Pick Up Points and Times 

 

 A B C TBA 

Winlaton          Library 8.10 9.25 7.40  
Blaydon           Bus Station 8.15 9.30 7.45  

Swalwell          Millers Bridge 8.20 9.20 7.50 To 

Whickham       Church Green 8.25 9.15 7.55 Be 

Lobley Hill       Clinic or Bank 8.30 9.10 8.00 Advised 

Dunston           Monument 8.35 9.05 8.05  

Gateshead       Interchange 8.50 8.50 8.20  

Low Fell           Bowling Club/Library 9.00 8.40 8.30  
Wrekenton       Clock 9.05 8.35 8.35  

Leam Lane       Fewster Square 9.10 8.30 8.40  

Heworth            Metro 9.15 8.25 8.45  
Washington     Galleries 9.30 8.10 9.00  

 
 
 
 
For group bookings of 12 or more, it may be possible to arrange alternative pick up points to 
those listed, provided the location is not too far from the pickup route.  Please enquire at 
time of booking. 
 

 

 

Chris Cooper Christmas Celebrations 2022 
 

 Tues 29th Nov Bishop Auckland Golf Club/ Thurs 15th Dec Derwent Manor £37.00 
After a morning pick up arrive in time to enjoy a three course festive lunch followed by an afternoon of 
live entertainment, a game of bingo, a charity raffle and an afternoon cuppa with a mince pie. 
 

Wed   7th Dec River Princess Cruise After a morning pick up, spend some time at Stockton 
market for Christmas shopping. Then board the River Princess for a three hour cruise on the Tees with 

a Christmas dinner. £40.00 


